2024 Colmesneil HS Lady Bulldog Softball

Date

Opponent

Place

Time

Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 13
Feb 15-17
Feb 20
Feb 22-24
Feb 27
Feb 29-Mar 2
Mar 5
Mar 8
Mar 12
Mar 15
Mar 19
Mar 22
Mar 26
Mar 28
Apr 2
Apr5
Apr9

Apr 12
Apr 16
Apr 18

Warren (Scrimmage)

Kountze (Scrimmage)
Beaumont Kelly
Shelbyville Tournament
Nacogdoches
Nacogdoches Tournament
Broaddus*

Colmesneil Tournament
Legacy Prep Academy

Burkeville*
Brookeland*
Chester*
Zavalla*
Woden*

West Sabine*
Chireno*
Broaddus*
Legacy Prep Academy
Woden*

West Sabine**

Chireno*

Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

5:00PM
4:30/6PM
6:00PM
TBA
6:30PM
TBA
5:00PM
TBA
6:00PM

5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM

HOME GAME/AWAY GAME *Denotes District **Senior Night

Head Coach: Michael Lannon
Assistants: Kaylee Hancock

Athletic Director: George Taylor
Principal: Stephanie Smith
Superintendent: Sharon Tule




